
Forsyth County Animal Control Advisory Board 
 

Hearing Tribunal 
AGENDA 

 
Hearing Date:        August 18, 2011 
   6:00 PM 
 

Appellant Citation Code Penalties Officer 
 

Lorraine Giusto C-09316 
C-09229 
 
C-09230 
 
C-09205 
 

FCC 6-18 Failed to Comply 
FCC 6-59 Potentially 
Dangerous Dog 
FCC 6-59 Potentially 
Dangerous Dog 
FCC 6-13 Running at Large 

$100.00 
Declaration 
 
Declaration 
 
Paid 

Morris 

 Robin Rogers C-09626 
 

FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-25 Rabies Vaccine 
 

$50.00 
$50.00 

Fitzpatrick 

 Thomas Prybylo C-09355 FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-13 Running At Large 
FCC 6-25 Rabies Vaccine 

$50.00 
$50.00 
$-0- 

Fitzpatrick 

Misty Jones C-09746 
 
C-09747 
 
C-09748 
 
C-09749 
 
 
C-09759 
C-09760 
 
 

FCC 6-13 Running at Large 
FCC 6-6 General Duties 
FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-6 General Duties 
FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-6 General Duties 
FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-13 Running at Large 
FCC 6-6 General Duties 
FCC 6-6 General Duties 
FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-13 Running at Large 

$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 

Riggs (Cpl 
McGee) 

Wanda Rola 
 
 
 
 

C-08988 
 
C-10538 
 
 

FCC 6-59 Potentially 
Dangerous Dog 
FCC 6-59 Potentially 
Dangerous Dog 

Declaration 
 
Declaration 

Parrish (Cpl 
McGee) 

Rosanne Morgan C-09275 FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-59 Potentially 
Dangerous Dog 

$ -0- 
Declaration 

Parrish (Cpl 
Beeson) 

WRITTEN 
APPEALS TO BE 
REVIEWED 

BY 
ADVISORY 
BOARD 

TRIBUNAL 
MEMBERS 

  

Justin C Tingle C-10075 
 
 

FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-25 Rabies Vaccine 

$50.00 
$ -0- 

Lancaster 

Vernetta Hunter C-09842 
 
 
C-08590 
C-08591 
 

FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-44 Not wearing 
license/rabies tags 
FCC 6-10 License 
FCC 6-10 License 

$50.00 
$50.00 
 
$50.00 
$50.00 

Parrish (Cpl 
Beeson) 

 
 



 
 Assistance for Disabled Persons will be Provided with 48 hours Notification 

to the Clerk to the Board at (336) 703-2482 


