Forsyth County Animal Control Advisory Board

Hearing Tribunal AGENDA

August 18, 2011 6:00 PM **Hearing Date**:

Appellant	Citation	<u>Code</u>	Penalties	<u>Officer</u>
Lorraine Giusto	C-09316 C-09229	FCC 6-18 Failed to Comply FCC 6-59 Potentially Dangerous Dog	\$100.00 Declaration	Morris
	C-09230	FCC 6-59 Potentially Dangerous Dog	Declaration	
	C-09205	FCC 6-13 Running at Large	Paid	
Robin Rogers	C-09626	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-25 Rabies Vaccine	\$50.00 \$50.00	Fitzpatrick
Thomas Prybylo	C-09355	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-13 Running At Large FCC 6-25 Rabies Vaccine	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$-0-	Fitzpatrick
Misty Jones	C-09746	FCC 6-13 Running at Large FCC 6-6 General Duties	\$50.00 \$50.00	Riggs (Cpl McGee)
	C-09747	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-6 General Duties	\$50.00 \$50.00	
	C-09748	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-6 General Duties	\$50.00 \$50.00	
	C-09749	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-13 Running at Large FCC 6-6 General Duties	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	
	C-09759 C-09760	FCC 6-6 General Duties FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-13 Running at Large	\$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00	
Wanda Rola	C-08988	FCC 6-59 Potentially Dangerous Dog	Declaration	Parrish (Cpl McGee)
	C-10538	FCC 6-59 Potentially Dangerous Dog	Declaration	
Rosanne Morgan	C-09275	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-59 Potentially Dangerous Dog	\$ -0- Declaration	Parrish (Cpl Beeson)
WRITTEN APPEALS TO BE REVIEWED	BY ADVISORY BOARD	TRIBUNAL MEMBERS		
Justin C Tingle	C-10075	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-25 Rabies Vaccine	\$50.00 \$ -0-	Lancaster
Vernetta Hunter	C-09842	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-44 Not wearing license/rabies tags	\$50.00 \$50.00	Parrish (Cpl Beeson)
	C-08590 C-08591	FCC 6-10 License FCC 6-10 License	\$50.00 \$50.00	

Assistance for Disabled Persons will be Provided with 48 hours Notification to the Clerk to the Board at (336) 703-2482